
 
Guinea-Bissau 2025 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

January 20, 2025 Monday Heroes Day 

March 8, 2025 Saturday International Women’s Day 

March 30, 2025 Sunday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

May 1, 2025 Thursday Labour Day 

June 6, 2025 Friday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

August 3, 2025 Sunday Pidjiguiti Day 

September 24, 2025 Wednesday Independence Day 

November 14, 2025 Friday Readjustment Movement Day 

December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


